
(1)(a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern 

Name of the Company / 
Name of the Scrip Shri Gurudev En-Trade Ltd. 

Quarter Ended: 30-06·2015 

Scrip Code: 554410 Class of security: Equity 

Partly paid-up Shares 

Held by Promoters! 
Promoters Group 

Held by Public 

TOTAL-D 

Outstanding Cony. Securities 

Held by Promoters! 
Promoters Group 

Held by Public 

TOTAL-E 

No.of Partly paid·up Shares 

No.of Outstanding Securities 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

As a % oftotal No. of 
Partly paid-up Shares 

As a % of Total no,of 
O!S Conv.Securities 

As a % of Total no. of 
Shares of the Company 

~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

As a % of Total no.of shares 
oftha Co., assuming full 
cony. 

Warrants : No.of Warrants 
As a % of Total no.of 
Warrants 

As a % of Total no.of shares 
of the Co., assuming fulf 
COny. 

Held by Promotorsl 
Promoters Group 0 

Held by Public 0 

TOTAL·F 0 

Total paid-up Capital ofthe 
Company assum· ing full 
cony. Of warrants & securities I 1076000 



Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern - Table (I)(a) Shrj Gurudev En-Trade Ltd. 

Serip Code, 554410 
Quarter Ended: 30-06-2015 

Category 

code 

Category of 

Shareholder 

Number of 

Shareholders 

Total number 

of shares 

Number of 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form 

Total shareholding as a 

percentage of total 

numbcrofshares 

Shares pledged or 

othern'ise encumbered 

A" 
percentage 

of(A+B)1 

A" 
percenta 

gt! of 

(A+B+C) 

Number of 

shares 
A" 

% of Total 

No. of 

Shares 

(Al Sh:>.reholdinj1; of Promoter and Promoter 
Group 

1 Indian , Ind;viduallHuf 16 658400 658100 6 !.l90 61.190 0 0.000 

b Cemral/State Gov 0 0 0 0.000 0,000 0 0.000 , 
d 

Bodies Corporales 

Fins I Barli<; 
1 
a 

142400 

a 
142400 

0 

13,234 
0,000 

13.234 

0.000 

0 

0 

0.000 
0.000 

, Anv Other specify 0 a 0 0,000 0.000 0 0,000 

,-I a a 0 0,000 0_000 0 0,000 

,-2 0 0 0 0.000 0,000 0 0,000 

Sub Totlll A)m 17 800800 800500 74.424 74.424 0 0,000 

2 
0 

b 

Forci!!:n 
Tndv NRIlFor Ind 
Bodies Corporate 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
a 

0.000 

0.000 

0000 
0,000 

0 
0 

0_000 
0_000 

, 
d , 
~I 

Institutions 
Qualified For.Inv. 
Anv Other Specify 

0 
0 

0 
a 

0 
0 

0 
a 

0 

0 

a 
0 

0.000 

0.000 
0,000 

0.000 

0.000 
0,000 

0.000 
0,000 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0_000 

0.000 
0_000 

0.000 

,-2 0 0 a 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 

Sub Total A 2 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0_000 

Total Shareholding of Promoter ond 
Promoter Group TotRI (A)= 
A~I)+(A'(2l 17 800800 800500 74.424 74.424 0 0000 

(8) Puhlic sharcholdin!!.' 

1 Institutions 

0 Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 

b Fins I Banks 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 
, 
d 
, 

Ccntral/State Govt 
Venture ea Fund 
Insurancc Com (s) 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

0.000 
0,000 

0.000 

f , Forei!!:n Ins Invest 
Foreil!n Ven Cap In 

0 

a 
0 

a 
a 
0 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 



Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern - Table (1)(0) Shri Gurudev En~Trade Ltd. 

Serip Code: 554410 
Quarter le.dod: 30-06-2015 

Category 
code 

h , 
i~l 

i-2 

"'0 

b 

, 
d 

d-l 

d-' 

(S 

{e) 

Cllteg:ory of 
SharehQlder 

Qualified Fot,ln\", 
Anv Other ",sl'lecilv 

Sub-Totnl (B)(t) 

Non-institutiol1S 
Bodies Corporates 

Indl"'idullb 
i) lIptO Rs i-La.:: 
ii) unu'I--e Rsl~La( 
Qualifiui Fodlh'. 
Any Other -Clr~Mem 

-OCD 
-~Rl 

Sub-Totsl iB (1 

iTetal .B~BI+B2 

TOTAL [A)+(B) 

Held by ClI!-[{ldians a'gain~t O{:positur), 
Re1::eipts 
PROMOTER & PRO GRP 

PUBLIC 

GRAND TOTAL (A +(B)+(C) 

:Number Ilf Total number 
Shareholders of sbara'l 

0 Ot 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 

51 165250 

61 3950 

1 106000 
0 0 
0 D 
C D 
0 0 
D 0 
C 0 

113 2752(}O 

11J 275200 

t30 ]()761Ji}O 

, " 0 0 

130 1076000 

Number of ITot.l ,bucbolrlin£ ,,. Shares pledged or 
shares held in percentage oftotal otherwise encumbered 
dematerialized number ofshare.'! 

------------­ ------------­

form As:a Asa Numberof A,. 
percentage percents shares % of Total 
of(A+B)l ge of No. of 

(A+I!+C) Shares 

0 Q.fl:OO l1uOe 
0 0.000 (l)JOO 

0 (},OOO 0.000 
0 0,000 0.000 

0 lJ.OOO 0.01i0 

i 

L5%51) lS 35S 15358 

50 OJ67 Q J67 

106000 9.851 9851 

0 0,00(1 O,OCO 
0,000 0,000 

0 0,000 0000 

C 0,000 0,000 

0 0,000 0,000 
0 D,QO(l 0,000 

2657(W 1.5.576 25,576 

2657(W 25.576 25.376 

I 
106620<l 1(1),000 • 0.1)0{ 

0 0.000 

0 0,000 

1066200 100,000 0 O,OOC 



(I}{b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible sec.urities) of persons belonging to the categon' "Promoter and Promoter Gr{)up~ 

Sr. No. Ref-No 

000' .3054 
'3092 

000465 H 
10091524 
1Q113453 

NE 
AD 

"ame,1t 

TA LUNIA 
r SURVE 

~ KUMAR JAJODIA 

""JO! 

'li'B! 

Total Shares held 

Number Asa%of 
grand total 

(A)+(B)+( C) 

H 

5000 0.465 
54500 14.359 
50000 4.64? 

101400 

SOOBoe 

Shares pledged or I 

Number 

o 

!% of Total 
shares 

held 

0000 
)_000 
)'000 
),000 
),000 
0,000 

0,000 
0,000 

0,0-00 

Detail$. 

As a % of I Number ,)f 
gund tflt1'l! WJ!lr'r:mtll 

(A)+(B)+( C) held 

~ 

o. 

,000 
.000 
.000 
,£>00 

Asa %(1f 
:otfll ('I.() or 

Wllrnu:tf of 
1I11:~<lmc 

dm'~ 

'.JOO! 

Details of ;:onv;:rtiblr. 
$C';:l.rrities 

Number <If As a % of 
convertible total No of 
securities convertiblc 

held $ccuritics of 
the same 

T(ltai shares 
(inc1udin~ 

Iln(\trlying 
shares As~uminJ!Ifull convcrsion of 

warrant and 
convertible 
uritics} ~$ a "f" 

daS$ of diluted ~hflre 
(apit»l 



iiD(c) ,Statement showing hulding of securities {including shares~ warrants~ convertible securities) of I2crSQnS belonging to the categorv ,'-'-'.---' .,,--,-------------­ - -------­ - --''', .... , ...._-­ .,.,.,-... - -.,----,~---------. 

"Public" 3nd__~~~~i_~_g_~ore than ~_ ~o __~!_t~¥~._~~tal number of sbarc~ ,____'" ._ .._,_,.,...,,____ .____ "___,___ 

••••• 
' -- -,-,---------

Sr. No, Rcf~Num Name of the sharebolder Number of shares Shares as a Details of wal'uM Details of convertible securiti('s Total share... (including 
percentage of underlying shal'i'$ 
total number of aS$UmfOjl fuIl 
sb:m:s {i.e., con'l-'Cl"$ion ern-arrant 
Grand Total and con'l--ertiblc 
(A)+(B)+(C) 

Number of .'\1111 '1.. nf Number of Asa %of 
scC'Urili('s) as 3' % of 

indicated in 

I 
dHllted shar-e;;:apib!T 

Statemenlllt 
warrants fotal NG of convertible total Noef 

para (I)(a) held warrants of the securities held eonvcrtible: 

above) same: class sewritres of the 
$nme class 

1 AAACT7590B ASSAM COMPANY INO)A LIMITED 500CO 4.647 0 0.000 0 O.C:O 4,647 
2iAAACL4374K lYNX MACHINERY AND COMMERCIALS lIMI 686CO 6.375 0 0.000 0 O.C:O 6.375 
3 AACPB54BOH SHNPRAKASH 8HARTIA 1060CC 9.851 0 0.000 0 O.C:O 9.851 

0.000 

-

,Total 224600 20.874 0 oOC{)I 01 O.C:O 20.873 
1 

I 
i 

L ~A 
ii'l. <>.­ , -< , 
!:':;; -'L , "' I 

~ ,?;"</J ... 
I 

i , 

! 

, 

L 



~J~KcL :Statement s~<:)\ving holdjng __of_se~_lIEi~_i~_s_Jinciuding sh_a_r_es l warrants l _c_~Il~'~rti~_!~ ~ecu.rities) of l1ersons (together with PA':) b~longing to the cateuorv 
"Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares .... -------­ --­ ---­ "'....~-... -,..-.-. ~--~-."' ., . --------­ -'----­ '".-----,--~-..------------. -----

Sr. No. Ref-Num Name of the shareholder Number of shares Sharesasa Details of warrant Details of convertible securIties Total shares (including 
percentage of total undcrl~'ing shares 
number of shares aS5uming full 
{i.e., Grand Total conversion of warrant 
(A)+(B)+(C) Number of As a OJ,, of Numbet" of As a 'Yo of and convertible 
indicated in 
Statement at para 
(1)(3) above) 

warrants 
held 

total No of 
\\arrants of the 

same class 

convertible 
securities held 

total No of 
convertible 

securities of the 

securitifs) as a 0;., of 
diluted s.hare capital 

same cl:lss 

1 AAACL4374K LYNX MACHINERY AND COMMERCIALS LlMI 68600 6.375 0 0.000 0 0.()()0 6.375 
2 AACPB5480H SHIVPRAKASH BHARn.~ 106000 9.851 0 0.000 0 O.()()O 9.851 

0.000 

Total -Public 5% & abovE­ 174600 16.227 0 0.000 0 0.000 16.226 



(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares 


Sr. No. Ref- Num 

1 28020600 
2 10113487 
310411337 
4 10122056 
5 10132084 
600058400 
7 10411303 
8 10091524 
9 10169934 

10 10113453 

Name of the shareholder 

ASSAM COMPANY INDIA LIMITED 
LYNX MACHINERY AND COMMERCIALS L 
PADMANABH JAJODIA 
PRADYUMNA JAJODIA 
PRITI JAJODIA 
SHIVPRAKASH BHARTIA 
SNEHA JAJODIA 
SRAVVAN KUMAR JAJODIA 
SRAVVAN KUMAR JAJODIAJHUFj 
WARDEN INTERNATIONAL (AGENCIES) 

Total Locked in Shares 

Number of Locked-in shares as Promoter/Promoter 
locked-in shares a percentage of total GroupfPublic 

number of shares 
{Le., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in 
Statement at para 
(I)(a) above} 

50000 4.647 -Put 
68600 6.375 -Put 

101400 9424 -Pro 
101400 9424 -Pro 
50150 4.661 -Pro 

106000 9.851 -Put 
50000 4.647 -Pro 

110050 10.228 -Pro 
154500 14.359 -Pro 
142400 13.234 -Pro 

,'-<\Ide", 
.934500 86.849 .C::i~.'\':> 

J ~ ~)~t.IJ--­
'\;¥' ~ 

J1 
~ 



(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 

Sr. No. Ref-Num Name of theHolder Type of Number of Number of shares Shares underlying 
outstanding DR outstanding underlying outstanding DRs as a 
(ADRs, GDRs, DRs outstanding DRs percentage of total 
SDRs, etc.) number of shares 

{i.e., Grand Total 
(A).;.(B)+(C) 
indicated in 
Statement at para 
(1)(0) above} 



-----

(U)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying 
shares held by PromoteriPromoter Group are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares 

Sr. No. Ref-Num Name of the DR Holder Type of Number of Number of Shares underlying 
outstanding DR outstanding shares outstanding DRs as 
(ADRs, GDRs, DRs underlying a percentage of total 
SDRs, etc.) outstanding number of shares 

DRs {i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in 
Statement at para 
(\)(a) above} 


